Monitorler

Uriin

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

= Sl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
d 0 USB-C

Marka

Msi

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

88,80 USD

159,60

usb

75,60 USD

87,60 USD

88,80 USD

234,00
usb



